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Evansburg Challenge 14K
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 21 1 7 29 63.210 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 26 1 8 52 63.100 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3
Kaiser Bre Shrewsbury PA 30 1 10 37 60.030 19-39 23 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1
Dunn Karen Trappe PA 19 1 7 26 69.630 40-49 48 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5
Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 20 1 7 27 65.550 40-49 41 F 3
Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 25 1 8 36 64.050 40-49 40 F Rosemont Running Club 1
Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 52 1 18 51 58.930 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Esposito Jen Kutztown PA 37 1 13 19 66.260 50-59 51 F 5
Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 62 1 24 26 59.610 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3
Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 83 1 34 14 54.070 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 1
Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 100 1 42 14 53.070 50-59 60 F Pineland Striders

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 68 1 26 51 67.750 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5
Western Jean Hockessin DE 58 1 22 21 67.640 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3
Kelley Christine Springfield PA 69 1 29 45 62.900 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1
Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 81 1 33 55 60.110 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 1 0 56 50 67.480 19-39 37 M 5
Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 46 1 16 44 49.980 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders 3
LoBianco Pete York PA 3 0 57 21 71.500 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5
Manavi Reza Willow Grove PA 11 1 3 47 64.290 40-49 46 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3
Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 16 1 7 11 61.030 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 1
Steever Donald Howell NJ 40 1 14 13 56.650 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 59 12 75.520 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders 5
Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 10 1 0 42 73.650 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3
Farquhar Bill Newark DE 36 1 13 16 61.020 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 13 1 5 30 72.160 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5
Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 15 1 5 57 70.990 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3
Costello John Milton DE 23 1 8 8 70.040 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1
Rose William Hockessin DE 28 1 10 27 69.070 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 35 1 12 46 66.870 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 31 1 11 31 66.090 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Racette Paul Oreland PA 82 1 33 59 51.780 60-69 65 M Ambler Area Running Club

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 39 1 14 11 72.510 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5
Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 57 1 21 12 68.390 70+ 76 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3
Wise Thomas North Wales PA 85 1 34 46 55.960 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Racette Paul Oreland PA 82 1 33 59 51.780 60-69 65 M Ambler Area Running Club 51.780
Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 10 1 0 42 73.650 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 39 1 14 11 72.510 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 15 1 5 57 70.990 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Dunn Karen Trappe PA 19 1 7 26 69.630 40-49 48 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 57 1 21 12 68.390 70+ 76 M Greater Philadelphia TC 355.170
Boyer Linda North Wales PA 68 1 26 51 67.750 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 31 1 11 31 66.090 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Manavi Reza Willow Grove PA 11 1 3 47 64.290 40-49 46 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 26 1 8 52 63.100 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 69 1 29 45 62.900 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 62 1 24 26 59.610 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 85 1 34 46 55.960 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 13 1 5 30 72.160 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 3 0 57 21 71.500 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Milton DE 23 1 8 8 70.040 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 28 1 10 27 69.070 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 58 1 22 21 67.640 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 350.410
Cauller Gregory York PA 35 1 12 46 66.870 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 21 1 7 29 63.210 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Farquhar Bill Newark DE 36 1 13 16 61.020 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Kaiser Bre Shrewsbury PA 30 1 10 37 60.030 19-39 23 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

CLUB RESULTS
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Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 59 12 75.520 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 81 1 33 55 60.110 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 52 1 18 51 58.930 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 40 1 14 13 56.650 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 83 1 34 14 54.070 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 305.280
Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 100 1 42 14 53.070 50-59 60 F Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 46 1 16 44 49.980 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 25 1 8 36 64.050 40-49 40 F Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 16 1 7 11 61.030 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 1 0 56 50 67.480 19-39 37 M Unattached

Esposito Jen Kutztown PA 37 1 13 19 66.260 50-59 51 F Unattached

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 20 1 7 27 65.550 40-49 41 F Unattached


